BMW Retailer
MD-Bavaria Žilina, s. r. o.
Bytčická 8105/82
01001 Žilina
Email: predaj@md-bavaria.sk
Telephone Number: +421-910530530
Contact Name: Asistentka predaja
Contact Email: predaj@md-bavaria.sk

S02PA Locking wheel bolts 0
S02VL Variable sport steering 0
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0
S0337 M Sport package 4.132
S0223 Adaptive suspension 636
S0710 M Leather steering wheel 0
S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline 0
S0775 M headliner anthracite 0
S09T1 M Sport exterior parts 0
S09T2 M Sport interior parts 0
S09TA Specific additional contents in M Sport package 0
S03AC Trailer tow hitch 1.218
S03DP BMW Iconic Glow exterior package 530
S0552 Adaptive LED headlights 636
S07EW Innovation package 2.913
S04NR Interior camera 0
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 1.536
S05DN Parking Assistant Plus 0
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional 0
S08A5 Language version Slovakian 0
S08AK Slovakian / on-board documentation 0
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 13.063
SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Gross Price EUR
S07CH Repair Inclusive - 4 years/200,000 km 908
BMW Retailer
Quote No: 69337
Print date: 07-04-2026
Order No Ref: 9649775
Page 6 of 9
S07NH Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km 1.362
Total Service Inclusive 2.270
RETAILER OTHER ITEMS.
Gross Price EUR
Balík výbavy s cenovým zvýhodnením. 0
Zvýhodnená ponuka na financovanie cez BMW Financial Services, 0
Záruka mobility BMW Mobile Care na 5 rokov v celej Európe, 0
•Bezplatný servis BMW Service Inclusive na 5 rokov alebo 100 000km, 0
Total Retailer Other Items 0
We gladly provide you with more information on BMW Service Inclusive, the maintenance- and repairs
program that guarantees care free sheer driving pleasure (incl. replacement vehicle). A contract of 48
months and 60.000km is already available from 36€ per month (incl. VAT), depending on the chosen
vehicle.
BMW Retailer
Quote No: 69337
Print date: 07-04-2026
Order No Ref: 9649775
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration CO2 emission Fuel consumption
(WLTP)
145 kW (197 PS) 7,7 s 157 g/km 6 l/100 km
Width 2.132 mm Emission Class EU6e-bis-FCM
Height 1.660 mm Number of cylinders 4
Length 4.755 mm Engine capacity 1.995 cm³
Number of seats 5 Type of fuel Diesel
Unladen weight 1.965 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 400 Nm NOx 21 mg/km
Rated Power 145 kW (197
PS)
Particle Mass Charge
Substaining
0,22 mg/km
Max speed 215 km/h Stationary noise level in
dB(A)/1/min
72 dB (3000
1/min)
Tank capacity 60 l Pass-by noise in dB(A) 65 dB